
    2020 Volleyball 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME-6th TIME-7th TIME-8th
Thursday 9/3/2020 Fayette Academy HOME 4:30 5:30 6:30
Tuesday 9/8/2020 SFA HOME - 4:30 5:30
Thursday 9/10/2020 Fayette Academy AWAY 4:30 5:30 6:30
Tuesday 9/15/2020 NCS HOME - 4:30 5:30
Thursday 9/17/2020 TRA AWAY - 4:30 5:30
Saturday 9/19/2020 ECS Invitational Tournament HOME TBD TBD TBD
Tuesday 9/22/2020 SGIS HOME 4:00 - -
Tuesday 9/22/2020 Lausanne HOME - - 5:00
Thursday 9/24/2020 Hutchison HOME 4:30 5:30 6:30
Tuesday 9/29/2020 SGIS AWAY 4:30 5:30 6:30
Thursday 10/1/2020 Westminister HOME - 4:30 5:30


